BRITISH GAS MASTERS

AND SENIOR AGE GROUP

J (&
CHAMPIONSHIPS o/ saisncs
PLYMOUTH
14TH - 16TH JUNE 2013
Day 2 Heats 15" June 2013
EVENT 401 Mens/Womens Open 800m Free.Team
072+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. City of Southampton 072+ Co South'ton 10:38.17
Caroline Ball 2.45.78 +1.12 38.45 41.27
44.26 41.80
Robert Gilbert 2.27.53 32.81 37.40
39.84 37.48
Laura Kerrigan 2.23.45 32.71 36.22
37.64 36.88
Graham Cawte 3.01.41 4243 45.86
47.42 45.70
160+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AG Club Time R.T.
1. Bluefins 160+ Basingstoke 10:33.32
Mark Straw 2.36.55 - 34.64 39.48
41.69 40.74
Michelle Matson 2.41.63 36.18 40.25
43.27 41.93
Emma Oliver 2.33.27 33.89 38.51
40.39 40.48
Steve Greenfield 2.41.87 36.46 40.58
42.52 42.31
2. DRSA170s 160+ Devonport 11:14.30
Denise Ward 2.45.38 +8.92 37.29 4145
4415 4249
Lindsey Walke 2.57.47 40.06 44.95
47.83 44.63
Paul Russell 2.47.16 37.44 42.53
45.30 41.89
Stuart Cooper 2.44.29 37.36 41.33
43.36 42.24
3. FARNHAM MASTERS 160+ Farnham 15:23.19
Christopher Lee 4.31.34 +1.21 54.94 1.03.49
1.17.06 1.15.85
Diana Scape 44711 1.02.53 1.09.30
1.20.67 1.14.61
Deborah Addison 2.45.07 37.40 4117
4313 43.37
Colin Addison 3.19.67 43.32 52.77
52.61 50.97
DRSA170s 160+ Devonport DNC
200+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. Spencer juniors 200+ Spencer 10:04.93GBR
Andrew Chamberlain 2.06.42 +0.86 30.36 31.97
32.20 31.89
Catherine Hartle 2.48.18 37.16 42.37
44 42 44.23
Amanda Heath 2.45.96 37.62 4213
43.11 43.10
Alan Parkins 2.24.37 33.01 36.04
38.11 37.21
2. OTTERSC 200+ Otter 13:47.89
Lesley Cook 3.02.15 +0.98 41.44 4712
46.74 46.85
Anthony Ray 3.23.00 44.57 51.11
54.26 53.06
Lesley Davies 3.31.95 48.26 54.21
55.46 54.02
Stephen Bratt 3.50.79 51.80 59.13
1.01.93 57.93
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BRITISH GAS MASTERS
AND SENIOR AGE GROUP

-/
CHAMPIONSHIPS ’MBEs',TT'EEs British Gas
PLYMOUTH

14TH - 16TH JUNE 2013

Day 2 Heats 15™ June 2013

EVENT 401 Mens/Womens Open 800m Free.Team
240+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. Barnes 240+ Barnes SC 11:08.13EUR
Duncan McCreadie 2.36.30 36.13 40.66
40.37 39.14
Malcolm Munro 3.01.64 38.58 45,93
49.01 48.12
Jessica Rathke 2.52.33 38.22 4450
4542 4419
Marianne Lawrie 2.37.86 35.22 40.85
41.69 40.10
280+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.
1. Spencer vintage 280+ Spencer 12:42.27TEUR
Alison Gwynn 3.01.02 +1.14 40.82 46.44
47.83 45,93
Nigel Salsbury 3.35.52 47.69 58.56
57.71 51.56
Jean Howard-Jones 3.08.52 4113 49.86
49,85 47,68
Geoff Stokes 2.57.21 41.28 45,63
45.96 44.34
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BRITISH GAS MASTERS
AND SENIOR AGE GROUP

. CHAMPIONSHIPS @TSJH e e
Q) ¢ (’: 9 PLYMOUTH MASTERS

= 14TH - 16TH JUNE 2013

Day 2 Heats 15™ June 2013

Records

EVENT 401 Mens/Womens Open 800m Free.Team
200+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.

1. Spencer juniors 200+ Spencer 10:04.93GBR

240+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.

1. Barnes 240+ Barnes SC 11:08.13EUR

280+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.

1. Spencer vintage 280+ Spencer 12:42.27TEUR

EVENT 404 Mens Open 50m Backstroke

17/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Joseph Patching 19 Plymouth Lea 26.69GBR

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Michael Hodgson 46 Guildford Ct 30.51GBR

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Christopher Brown 60 Co Bradford 33.38GBR

85 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Allen Miles 85 Birmingham M 52.79GBR

EVENT 405 Womens Open 50m Backstroke

17/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Yolanda Speare 20 Witney 31.54GBR

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Nicola Harris 45 Corsham 34.10GBR

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Carolynn Curtis 50 Maidenhead 34.29EUR

EVENT 406 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Michael Hodgson 46 Guildford Ct 1:10.59GBR 32.82
EVENT 407 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Helen Gorman 41 Long Eaton 1:17.20GBR 37.68

EVENT 408 Mens/Womens Open 400m Free.Team
280+ Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name A.G Club Time

1. Spencer vintage 280+ Spencer 5:33.40EUR
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Day 2 Heats 15™ June 2013

BRITISH GAS MASTERS

PLYMOUTH

14TH - 16TH JUNE 2013

AND SENIOR AGE GROUP
CHAMPIONSHIPS

MASTERS

C
British Gas

EVENT 402 Mens Open 400m IM
17/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jonathan Quainton 21 Bletchley 5:32.18
50m 31.55 100m 1:12.96 150m 1:55.48 200m 2:38.82 250m 3:27.49 300m 4:17.49 350m 4:54.53 400m 5:32.18
31.55 41.41 4252 43.34 48.67 50.00 37.04 37.65
2. Thomas Cooper 19  Bridport Bar 5:39.07
50m 33.50 100m 1:16.11 150m 1:59.52 200m 2:41.61 250m 3:30.80 300m 4:21.35 350m 5:00.84 400m 5:39.07
33.50 42.61 43.41 42.09 49.19 50.55 39.49 38.23
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Mark Billyard 28 Romford Town 5:13.54
50m 31.27 100m 1:08.00 150m 1:51.00 200m 2:32.63 250m 3:17.37 300m 4:01.55 350m 4:38.53 400m 5:13.54
31.27 36.73 43.00 41.63 44.74 4418 36.98 35.01
2. Oliver Waddington 25 Cam Brea 5:27.03
50m 33.26 100m 1:13.64 150m 1:56.38 200m 2:39.00 250m 3:27.40 300m 4:17.39 350m 4:52.15 400m 5:27.03
33.26 40.38 42.74 42.62 48.40 49.99 34.76 34.88
3. Leigh Wright 26 Bletchley 5:58.42
50m 38.78 100m 1:26.69 150m 2:11.54 200m 2:55.59 250m 3:45.83 300m 4:35.87 350m 5:17.37 400m 5:58.42
38.78 4791 44.85 44.05 50.24 50.04 41.50 41.05
Douglas Alexander 27  Swindon Dolp DNC
Andrew Young 29 Camden Swiss DNC
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Nick Valentine 32 Co Newcastle 5:08.10
50m 30.74 100m 1:05.85 150m 1:47.91 200m 2:27.59 250m 3:12.66 300m 3:57.79 350m 4:33.54 400m 5:08.10
30.74 35.11 42.06 39.68 45.07 4513 35.75 34.56
2. Samuel Chadwick 34 Guildford Ct 5:44.88
50m 34.79 100m 1:16.44 150m 2:00.61 200m 2:45.91 250m 3:36.89 300m 4:28.72 350m 5:07.37 400m 5:44.88
34.79 41.65 4417 45.30 50.98 51.83 38.65 37.51
3. James Mactavish 31 Co South'ton 5:45.66
50m 34.16 100m 1:15.34 150m 2:04.32 200m 2:51.89 250m 3:38.65 300m 4:28.05 350m 5:07.73 400m 5:45.66
34.16 41.18 48.98 47.57 46.76 49.40 39.68 37.93
4. Guy Armstrong 31 Black Lion 5:48.30
50m 33.79 100m 1:16.71 150m 2:03.21 200m 2:49.72 250m 3:40.52 300m 4:32.27 350m 5:11.03 400m 5:48.30
33.79 42.92 46.50 46.51 50.80 51.75 38.76 37.27
5. Michael Carse 34 Barnet Copt 6:57.20
50m 46.96 100m 1:42.60 150m 2:39.80 200m 3:35.94 250m 4:28.50 300m 5:23.87 350m 6:12.29 400m 6:57.20
46.96 55.64 57.20 56.14 52.56 55.37 48.42 44.91
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Andrew Allum 39  Wycombe Dist 5:38.10
50m 36.40 100m 1:20.95 150m 2:04.38 200m 2:46.22 250m 3:35.20 300m 4:22.44 350m 5:01.16 400m 5:38.10
36.40 44.55 4343 41.84 48.98 47.24 38.72 36.94
2. Chris Hopton 38 Camden Swiss 5:40.82
50m 35.66 100m 1:18.45 150m 2:05.00 200m 2:51.25 250m 3:40.90 300m 4:32.36 350m 5:07.18 400m 5:40.82
35.66 42.79 46.55 46.25 49.65 51.46 34.82 33.64
3. Bryan White 39 Exmouth 6:15.92
50m 38.43 100m 1:22.51 150m 2:09.91 200m 2:57.49 250m 3:47.19 300m 4:39.68 350m 5:27.46 400m 6:15.92
38.43 44.08 47.40 47.58 49.70 52.49 47.78 48.46
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Andrew Collins 43 G B Police 5:51.11
50m 35.03 100m 1:16.40 150m 2:04.26 200m 2:52.86 250m 3:44.55 300m 4:35.57 350m 5:13.41 400m 5:51.11
35.03 41.37 47.86 48.60 51.69 51.02 37.84 37.70
2. Neil Mitchell 43 Basingstoke 6:17.84
50m 39.37 100m 1:26.23 150m 2:18.22 200m 3:08.56 250m 3:59.52 300m 4:50.73 350m 5:35.38 400m 6:17.84
39.37 46.86 51.99 50.34 50.96 51.21 44.65 42.46
3. Roger Randall 42 Bamet Copt 6:57.53
50m 43.13 100m 1:37.10 150m 2:32.63 200m 3:29.31 250m 4:25.33 300m 5:22.60 350m 6:09.79 400m 6:57.53
4313 53.97 55.53 56.68 56.02 57.27 4719 47.74
Christopher Morgan 41 Out To Swim DNC
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Gavin Barlow 45 Spencer 5:45.70
50m 36.39 100m 1:17.51 150m 2:02.99 200m 2:48.86 250m 3:38.55 300m 4:29.46 350m 5:07.70 400m 5:45.70
36.39 4112 45.48 45.87 49.69 50.91 38.24 38.00
2. Andrew Gristwood 49 Cleethorpes 6:00.85
50m 38.47 100m 1:23.31 150m 2:11.40 200m 2:58.53 250m 3:51.37 300m - 350m 5:23.13 400m 6:00.85
38.47 44.84 48.09 4713 52.84 - 1:31.76 37.72
3. Glen Isaacs 48 Black Lion 6:29.79
50m  44.07 100m 1:33.26 150m 2:28.82 200m 3:20.38 250m 4:16.66 300m 5:13.19 350m 5:53.12 400m 6:29.79
44.07 49.19 55.56 51.56 56.28 56.53 39.93 36.67
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BRITISH GAS MASTERS
AND SENIOR AGE GROUP

-/
P CHAMPIONSHIPS foersi  / Betish Gas
G ¢ f(,; PLYMOUTH

14TH - 16TH JUNE 2013

Day 2 Heats 15™ June 2013

EVENT 402 Mens Open 400m IM
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Mark Jones 53 Everton 5:52.70
50m 37.39 100m 1:20.72 150m 2:09.22 200m 2:55.41 250m 3:46.07 300m 4:35.67 350m 5:14.84 400m 5:52.70
37.39 43.33 48.50 46.19 50.66 49.60 39.17 37.86
2. John Rhodes 51 Launceston 6:21.83
50m 42.08 100m 1:36.32 150m 2:25.06 200m 3:13.82 250m 4:07.15 300m 5:00.01 350m 5:41.91 400m 6:21.83
42.08 54.24 48.74 48.76 53.33 52.86 41.90 39.92
3. Mark Strakosch 52 Berkhamtead 6:29.66
50m 41.54 100m 1:38.38 150m 2:28.57 200m 3:18.35 250m 4:13.02 300m 5:09.88 350m 5:50.63 400m 6:29.66
4154 56.84 50.19 49.78 54.67 56.86 40.75 39.03
4. Adam Lelean 51 Diss Otters 6:31.11
50m 4232 100m 1:30.51 150m 2:23.17 200m 3:15.26 250m 4:12.04 300m 5:09.62 350m 5:51.12 400m 6:31.11
42.32 48.19 52.66 52.09 56.78 57.58 41.50 39.99
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Tony Morris 58 AerLingus 5:56.70
50m 41.16 100m 1:27.14 150m 2:13.42 200m 3:00.01 250m 3:50.13 300m 4:41.21 350m 5:19.79 400m 5:56.70
41.16 45,98 46.28 46.59 50.12 51.08 38.58 36.91
2. Vladimirs Sveds 57 Clams 6:59.10
50m 47.18 100m 1:40.89 150m - 200m 3:35.34 250m 4:32.01 300m 5:28.20 350m 6:16.48 400m 6:59.10
4718 53.71 - 1:54.45 56.67 56.19 48.28 42,62
lan Murray 56  Flitwick DNC
60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. David Herbert 61  Wincanton 6:56.78
50m 44.68 100m 1:40.11 150m 2:35.29 200m 3:33.47 250m 4:31.70 300m 5:28.27 350m 6:14.04 400m 6:56.78
44,68 55.43 55.18 58.18 58.23 56.57 4577 4274
2. Stuart McLellan 64  Sudbury 7:00.31
50m 42.08 100m 1:34.57 150m 2:29.36 200m 3:22.17 250m 4:23.39 300m 5:24.03 350m 6:12.49 400m 7:00.31
42.08 52.49 54.79 52.81 1:01.22 1:00.64 48.46 47.82
3. Roger Guttridge 63 Poole 8:20.17
50m 55.04 100m 1:53.70 150m 3:02.05 200m 4:10.30 250m 5:11.13 300m 6:12.45 350m 7:19.78 400m 8:20.17
55.04 58.66 1:08.35 1:08.25 1:00.83 1:01.32 1:.07.33 1:00.39
Eddie Riach 60 Ren 96 DQ SL-5L
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. John Sutton 65 Street 8:46.72
50m 59.45 100m 2:11.54 150m 3:23.24 200m 4:34.98 250m 5:41.72 300m 6:49.92 350m 7:49.68 400m 8:46.72
59.45 1:12.09 1:11.70 1:11.74 1:06.74 1:08.20 59.76 57.04
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Charles Stewart 70 Otter 7:52.67
50m 54.83 100m 1:56.62 150m 2:52.24 200m 3:48.00 250m 4:57.83 300m 6:11.51 350m 7:02.27 400m 7:52.67
54.83 1:01.79 55.62 55.76 1:09.83 1:13.68 50.76 50.40
2. David Hall 71 Witney 8:43.77
50m 51.76 100m 1:57.69 150m 3:10.89 200m 4:16.01 250m 5:37.01 300m 6:55.65 350m 7:51.14 400m 8:43.77
51.76 1:05.93 1:13.20 1:05.12 1:21.00 1:18.64 55.49 52.63
80/84 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
Edward Askew 81 Chichester DNC
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BRITISH GAS MASTERS
AND SENIOR AGE GROUP

-/
P CHAMPIONSHIPS foersi  / Betish Gas
G ¢ f(,; PLYMOUTH

Day 2 Heats 15™ June 2013

14TH - 16TH JUNE 2013

EVENT 403 Womens Open 400m IM
17/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Loma Gavin 23 Ren 96 6:35.42
50m 40.30 100m 1:30.12 150m 2:20.07 200m 3:09.30 250m 4:08.36 300m 5:08.16 350m 5:52.87 400m 6:35.42
40.30 49.82 49.95 49.23 59.06 59.80 4471 42,55
2. Katie Andrews 23 Co Derby 7:03.03
50m 50.33 100m 1:50.19 150m 2:44.48 200m 3:38.38 250m 4:35.05 300m 5:31.32 350m 6:18.64 400m 7:03.03
50.33 59.86 54.29 53.90 56.67 56.27 47.32 44,39
3. Katherine Purcell 23 East Leeds 7:09.91
50m 41.10 100m 1:36.87 150m 2:33.87 200m 3:31.10 250m 4:30.84 300m 5:32.41 350m 6:21.02 400m 7:09.91
41.10 55.77 57.00 57.23 59.74 1:01.57 48.61 48.89
25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Carol Thain 28 Heart Of Mid 5:26.71
50m 36.59 100m 1:17.14 150m 1:58.15 200m 2:38.87 250m 3:25.68 300m 4:12.14 350m 4:49.90 400m 5:26.71
36.59 40.55 41.01 40.72 46.81 46.46 37.76 36.81
2. Michelle Curry 26 Romford Town 5:37.43
50m 35.14 100m 1:16.10 150m 1:57.61 200m 2:39.84 250m 3:28.97 300m 4:18.99 350m 4:58.73 400m 5:37.43
35.14 40.96 41.51 42.23 49.13 50.02 39.74 38.70
3. Joanne Grime 27 Horwich 6:05.75
50m 38.78 100m 1:23.69 150m 2:07.00 200m 2:50.79 250m 3:42.98 300m 4:35.94 350m 5:20.72 400m 6:05.75
38.78 44,91 43.31 43.79 52.19 52.96 4478 45,03
4. Alice Diasdale-Young 25 Bamet Copt 6:14.50
50m 38.43 100m 1:25.03 150m 2:14.75 200m 3:04.68 250m 3:55.23 300m 4:46.43 350m 5:31.74 400m 6:14.50
38.43 46.60 49.72 49.93 50.55 51.20 45,31 4276
5. Sara Gamble 25 G B Police 6:17.20
50m 37.05 100m 1:25.02 150m 2:16.66 200m 3:08.00 250m 3:58.74 300m 4:51.28 350m 5:35.64 400m 6:17.20
37.05 47.97 51.64 51.34 50.74 52.54 44.36 41.56
30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elizabeth Watts 34 Belfast Mst 5:49.93
50m 35.07 100m 1:15.93 150m 2:01.90 200m 2:46.90 250m 3:37.96 300m 4:29.43 350m 5:10.61 400m 5:49.93
35.07 40.86 45.97 45.00 51.06 51.47 41.18 39.32
Emma Warrington 33 Croydon Amph DNC
Katie Henderson 32 Reading DNC
35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Laura Chidgey 37 G B Police 5:42.18
50m 36.63 100m 1:16.72 150m 2:04.34 200m 2:51.25 250m 3:38.61 300m 4:25.45 350m 5:04.18 400m 5:42.18
36.63 40.09 47.62 46.91 47.36 46.84 38.73 38.00
2. Jessica Wooddisse 38 Stroud Mast 5:47.83
50m 36.71 100m 1:19.49 150m 2:06.65 200m 2:53.94 250m 3:42.51 300m 4:32.95 350m 5:10.30 400m 5:47.83
36.71 4278 47.16 47.29 48.57 50.44 37.35 37.53
3. Kay Hamilton 35 Romford Town 6:05.92
50m 37.55 100m 1:22.28 150m 2:10.21 200m 2:57.75 250m 3:49.74 300m 4:43.14 350m 5:24.49 400m 6:05.92
37.55 4473 47.93 47.54 51.99 53.40 41.35 4143
40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Nicola Latty 42 Oundle 5:29.71GBR
50m 34.87 100m 1:12.85 150m 1:57.56 200m 2:40.66 250m 3:28.87 300m 4:17.35 350m 4:54.18 400m 5:29.71
34.87 37.98 44.71 43.10 48.21 48.48 36.83 35.53
2. Helena McGrath 41 Nac Masters 6:01.94
50m 36.84 100m 1:22.73 150m 2:10.69 200m 2:59.73 250m 3:50.23 300m 4:41.73 350m 5:22.32 400m 6:01.94
36.84 45.89 47.96 49.04 50.50 51.50 40.59 39.62
3. Bryony Wilkes 43 Loughborough 6:27.98
50m 42.33 100m 1:33.12 150m 2:23.81 200m 3:14.35 250m 4:09.02 300m 5:04.18 350m 5:46.73 400m 6:27.98
42.33 50.79 50.69 50.54 54.67 55.16 4255 41.25
45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Anne Hegvold 47 Spencer 5:45.00GBR
50m 36.09 100m 1:16.79 150m 2:00.71 200m 2:43.69 250m 3:36.20 300m 4:26.76 350m 5:06.48 400m 5:45.00
36.09 40.70 43.92 42.98 52.51 50.56 39.72 38.52
2. Bridget Bewick 48 Maidenhead 6:00.44
50m 37.48 100m 1:21.54 150m 2:06.99 200m 2:53.57 250m 3:44.29 300m 4:37.41 350m 5:18.75 400m 6:00.44
37.48 44,06 45.45 46.58 50.72 53.12 41.34 41.69
3. Adele Parham 46 Exmouth 6:25.02
50m  41.39 100m 1:28.45 150m 2:21.80 200m 3:14.40 250m 4:05.73 300m 4:58.61 350m 5:42.07 400m 6:25.02
41.39 47.06 53.35 52.60 51.33 52.88 43.46 42,95
4. Karen Bassett 45 Bracknell 6:28.54
50m 41.38 100m 1:30.63 150m 2:24.67 200m 3:17.32 250m 4:10.40 300m 5:04.78 350m 5:46.91 400m 6:28.54
41.38 49.25 54.04 52.65 53.08 54.38 4213 41.63
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BRITISH GAS MASTERS
AND SENIOR AGE GROUP

P
CHAM PION S H I PS MBISSITrIEES British G;s
PLYMOUTH

14TH - 16TH JUNE 2013

Day 2 Heats 15™ June 2013

EVENT 403 Womens Open 400m IM
50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Elaine Seager 50 Loughborough 6:32.00
50m 43.07 100m 1:31.00 150m 2:22.26 200m 3:15.27 250m 4:12.28 300m 5:09.27 350m 5:51.56 400m 6:32.00
43.07 47.93 51.26 53.01 57.01 56.99 42.29 40.44
2. Frances Hegarty 53 Launceston 7:08.36
50m 47.14 100m 1:42.75 150m 2:38.49 200m 3:36.22 250m 4:39.04 300m 5:40.97 350m 6:24.93 400m 7:08.36
4714 55.61 55.74 57.73 1:02.82 1:01.93 43.96 4343
3. Kathleen Raymond 50 Sevenoaks Tr 7:16.69
50m 51.71 100m 1:54.47 150m 2:52.00 200m 3:49.09 250m 4:43.14 300m 5:40.35 350m 6:28.26 400m 7:16.69
51.71 1:02.76 57.53 57.09 54.05 57.21 4791 48.43
55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Jayne Ball 59 Gloucester M 6:47.48
50m 46.12 100m 1:38.73 150m 2:33.31 200m 3:28.81 250m 4:23.80 300m 5:20.42 350m 6:04.70 400m 6:47.48
46.12 52.61 54.58 55.50 54.99 56.62 44.28 42.78
65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Patricia Jackson 66 East Anglian 7:51.41
50m 54.18 100m 1:55.62 150m 2:54.75 200m 3:55.05 250m 4:59.87 300m 6:05.18 350m 6:59.09 400m 7:51.41
54.18 1:01.44 59.13 1:00.30 1:04.82 1:05.31 53.91 52.32
2. Kristine Apps 67 MSA 11:19.37
50m 1:40.02 100m 3:47.75 150m 5:06.19 200m 6:20.72 250m 7:51.52 300m 9:19.91 350m 10:18.96 400m 11:19.37
1:40.02 2:07.73 1:18.44 1:14.53 1:30.80 1:28.39 59.05 1:00.41
70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Georgina Hamilton 70 Barnet Copth 8:52.03
50m 1:02.26 100m 2:10.34 150m 3:22.75 200m 4:32.88 250m 5:42.53 300m 6:54.45 350m 7:54.51 400m 8:52.03
1:02.26 1:08.08 1:12.41 1:10.13 1:09.65 1:11.92 1:00.06 57.52
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Day 2 Heats 15™ June 2013

EVENT 404 Mens Open 50m Backstroke
17/24 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time
1. Joseph Patching 19 Plymouth Lea 26.69GBR
2. Kalon Veale 22 Totnes 27.69
3. Edward Gilbertson 21 Caradon 28.42
4. Joshua Lake 23 Tavistock 28.58
4. Aaron Rickhuss 20 Plymouth Lea 28.58
6. Samuel Clay 20 UEA Norwich 28.87
7. Charlie Middleton 21 Warwick Uni 29.53
8. Levin Veale 19 Totnes 29.62
9. Gareth Fowler 24 Amersham 29.98
10. Christopher Lee 19 Plymouth Lea 30.16
11. Andrew Reay 19 Wrexham 31.08
12. Phillip Harrison 20 UEA Norwich 31.55
13. Jonathan Quainton 21 Bletchley 31.69
14. Russell Peek 20 Gloucester M 35.08
Stephen Heselton 24 East Leeds DNC
Nathaniel Rookes 20 Tavistock DNC
Jack Hepburn 21 Loftus Dol DNC
25/29 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. James Edmonds 27 Sevemside 28.22
2. Oliver Espinasse 29 Basingstoke 28.30
3. Kevin Pickard 25 Brighton Dol 28.38
4. Philip Muspratt 28 Salisbury 29.49
5. Robert Langan 26 Salisbury 30.92
6. Robert Gilbert 26 Co South'ton 32.06
7. Jonathan Patten 25 Chalfont 32.41
8. Andrew Omand 28 Maidenhead 32.80
9. Jeff Mattick 29 Ofter 35.41
30/34 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Ashley Buck 33 Newmarket 29.01
2. Jonathan Richards 31 Kidlington 29.55
3. Craig Steenhoff 31 Hailsham 29.75
4. Andrew Hagues 31 Bracknell 30.26
5. Eoin Foster 34 AerLingus 30.76
6. Ben Thomas 31 Otter 31.01
7. Tyran Botha 31 Devonport 31.39
8. Michael Jennings 32 Romford Town 32.16
9. Benjamin Bradley 33 Bames SC 3248
10. Mathew Everett 30 Witney 34.51
11. Neil Cox 34 Littled Mast 37.37
35/39 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time
1. David Webster 35 East Anglian 30.96
2. Mariusz Barcikowski 37 Black Lion 31.60
3. Luka Crnjakovic 35 Cally Mast 32.59
4. Alan Wallace 37 CokEly 3343
5. Chris Hopton 38 Camden Swiss 35.16
6. Martin Shore 37 Out To Swim 38.60
7. Duncan Lip 39 Co South'ton 41.92
40/44 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Time
1. Paul Clemence 43 East Leeds 30.77
2. Ben Winter 44  Totnes 30.87
3. Paul Allen 41 Brighton Dol 31.06
4. James Kearney 41 CalvBing 31.12
5. Martin Lane 42 Romford Town 32.11
6. Spencer Tumer 44 Basingstoke 32.46
